
Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

203. AQHA 405602: L1 Youth Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 818 KNG BLONDE BOMB REAGAN M COTNER DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER1.00

204. AQHA 405702: L1 Youth Aged Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 FLASHY IMPULSIONS VESTA E BRICKLEY VESTA E BRICKLEY1.00

205. AQHA 475002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 831 DANCIN INTHEMOONLITE MYLEE NISWANDER KRISTEN M SCOTT1.00

208. AQHA 205602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Mares - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 210 KISSED BY CHROME DIANA M GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ4.00

2 818 KNG BLONDE BOMB DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER3.00

3 289 JUST EXPECTIN ROSES ANNALEE EASH ANNALEE EASH2.00

4 113 SHEGOTTHEBESTOFME KAYELIN ELIZABETH BRIGETTE MCGHAY 1.00

209. AQHA 205702: L1 Amt Aged Mares - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 RR SHOW STOPPER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH CYNTHIA KOEPISCH5.00

2 109 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN4.00

3 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER3.00

4 230 DREAMZ BIG DREAMZ SIERRA NICOLE MILLER MITCH/ERICA MILLER2.00

5 268 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 1.00

210. AQHA 275002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 831 DANCIN INTHEMOONLITE KRISTEN M SCOTT KRISTEN M SCOTT3.00

2 571 WON LAZY INVITATION JOANN SNYDER JOANN SNYDER2.00

3 629 HOOS NITE SKY AMANDA I CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ1.00

213. AQHA 407602: L1 Youth Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN ELEXIS A BASTION WENDY WALKER1.00

214. AQHA 407702: L1 Youth Aged Geldings - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS5.00

2 767 RETURN THE FAVOR KENNEDY REBECCA MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER4.00

3 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR3.00

4 900 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED ALEXANDRIA BROWN HEATHER M BROWN2.00

5 1121 CHOCOLATE CHIP DREAM MAKENZIE P STASKO MAKENZIE P STASKO1.00

215. AQHA 477002: L1 Youth Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 HEZA LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE BACKER GRETCHEN BACKER2.00

2 105 DREAMING OFA GOODBAR ADDISON MEILLEUR ADDISON MEILLEUR1.00

217. AQHA 207502: L1 Amt Two Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 490 PSU ONE KOOL KAT HOPE K BRATTON HOPE K BRATTON1.00

218. AQHA 207602: L1 Amt Three Yr Old Geldings - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

1 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN WENDY WALKER WENDY WALKER1.00

219. AQHA 207702: L1 Amt Aged Geldings - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 640 WHO DATED WHO SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS7.00

2 880 VS FLAT OUTTA CHIPS KRISTEN M TRUDELL KRISTEN M TRUDELL6.00

3 164 GETTIN HIS ASSETS TYLER KAWTOSKI TYLER KAWTOSKI5.00

4 198 WINSOMES IRONMAN SUSAN L YOHN SUSAN L YOHN4.00

5 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY3.00

6 900 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED HEATHER M BROWN HEATHER M BROWN2.00

7 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON1.00

220. AQHA 277002: L1 Amt Performance Halter Geldings - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 775 SHULDACALLDHIMWHISKY KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK8.00

2 630 ON RED ALERT KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK7.00

3 28 HEZA LOPIN MACHINE GRETCHEN BACKER GRETCHEN BACKER6.00

4 108 HES ACTUALLY INVITED SOPHIE FOSS LISA MARIE FOSS-DOCE5.00

5 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS4.00

6 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE3.00

7 357 MY BOLD MR AMBER EASH AMBER EASH2.00

8 127 ROCK N ON DONNA ROSE CAMPBELL HEIDI KLING1.00

221. AQHA 612100: ED L3 Showmanship at Halter (advanced) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 HOOS NITE SKY NINA X GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ1.00

222. SM FRY 7001: SMALL FRY SHOWMANSHIP - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 795 ZIPPIN JET SET SARAH YEARICK JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR8.00

2 1128 RUBY DUE GOOD BROOKE BACKER BROOKE BACKER7.00

3 248 RR SHOW STOPPER KHLOE HUGGLER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH6.00

4 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR5.00

5 393 RADICAL BAR QUEEN KENDALL GORDON SUSAN J GORDON4.00

6 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER3.00

7 228 BOYS IN BLUE EMMA BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER2.00

8 205 DONT SKIP CHIPS CORRIN BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER1.00

223. AQHA 412002: L1 Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 270 FLASHY IMPULSIONS VESTA E BRICKLEY VESTA E BRICKLEY9.00

2 346 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH8.00

3 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE MELANIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON7.00

4 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN6.00

5 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND5.00

6 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS4.00

7 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND3.00

8 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER2.00

9 900 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED ALEXANDRIA BROWN HEATHER M BROWN1.00

224. AQHA 412001: RK Youth Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

1 346 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH6.00

2 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN5.00

3 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND4.00

4 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO3.00

5 137 WHISKEY DOES IT CYDNIE HOTCHKISS CYDNIE HOTCHKISS2.00

6 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN ELEXIS A BASTION WENDY WALKER1.00

225. AQHA 212002: L1 Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 28

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER9.00

2 123 FRANKLY IM THE ONE STACY GLOWAKY STACY GLOWAKY8.00

3 282 ULTIMATE ZACKLY RITE MELANIE CARLIN FAITH ELIZABETH MATHIS7.00

4 1118 JESSICA JACK BAR LINDA K CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ6.00

5 418 KM SWEET TALKING TAMMI IAMS TAMMI IAMS5.00

6 268 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 4.00

7 775 SHULDACALLDHIMWHISKY KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK3.00

8 28 HEZA LOPIN MACHINE GRETCHEN BACKER GRETCHEN BACKER2.00

9 830 MONEY N DA BANK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK1.00

226. AQHA 212001: RK Amt Showmanship at Halter - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 HOOS NITE SKY AMANDA I CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ6.00

2 224 A ROCK TO REMEMBER SHERRI WHIPKEY SHERRI WHIPKEY5.00

3 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY4.00

4 229 SHE WILL BE SOMEBODY TRACY L HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ3.00

5 357 MY BOLD MR AMBER EASH AMBER EASH2.00

227. SM FRY 7007: LEADLINE - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 170 ZIPPIN BONANZAS BEAU AARON GRAY PAGE PRATT4.00

2 891 PSU WILLY BE ROCKIN BROOKLYN BRUBAKER CARLA D WEAVER3.00

3 959 STERLING ASSETS ROSE SCHAFFER SUSAN HOLLABAUGH2.00

4 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT KATIE HOOVER EMILY M VOJTEK1.00

229. AQHA 444102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

230. AQHA 244102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 357 MY BOLD MR AMBER EASH AMBER EASH9.00

2 107 FANCY MADE IRONS AMY PRICE AMY PRICE8.00

3 880 VS FLAT OUTTA CHIPS KRISTEN M TRUDELL KRISTEN M TRUDELL7.00

4 289 JUST EXPECTIN ROSES ANNALEE EASH ANNALEE EASH6.00

5 491 SMOKIN BLAZER SHARON K GOLANKA SHARON K GOLANKA5.00

6 163 PSU DYNAMIC IMPULSE TYLER KAWTOSKI TYLER KAWTOSKI4.00

7 317 THESE IRONS RCHIPPED CYNTHIA M INGELS CYNTHIA M INGELS3.00

8 235 WILL I B INVITED KARA HOLLABAUGH KARA HOLLABAUGH2.00

DQ 140 BLAZING DETAILS MARY ENNIS MARY ENNIS0.00

231. AQHA 444002: L1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

1 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND9.00

2 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS8.00

3 900 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED ALEXANDRIA BROWN HEATHER M BROWN7.00

4 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN6.00

5 767 RETURN THE FAVOR KENNEDY REBECCA MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER5.00

6 175 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE4.00

7 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO3.00

8 176 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO2.00

9 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT LIZZIE HAZENSTAB EMILY M VOJTEK1.00

232. AQHA 444001: RK Youth Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN5.00

2 175 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE4.00

3 227 INVITATION TO PARIS MARI BROBST MOLLY & MARI BROBST3.00

4 176 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO2.00

5 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO1.00

233. AQHA 244002: L1 Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 123 FRANKLY IM THE ONE STACY GLOWAKY STACY GLOWAKY0.00

1 535 ONE HOT IRONMAN MARLEE GABRIELE GABRIELE MARLEE9.00

2 355 JS NOPLACELIKECHROME ASHTON R SULLIVAN AMBER EASH8.00

3 201 DO NOT DOUBT ME COURTNEY LUKE COURTNEY LUKE7.00

4 45 I BEFORE E SALLY A TIMMONS SALLY A TIMMONS6.00

5 138 COWBOYS AND HIPPIES SAMANTHA DIZZINE SAMANTHA DIZZINE5.00

6 900 THISLAZYBOYZ INVITED HEATHER M BROWN HEATHER M BROWN4.00

7 198 WINSOMES IRONMAN SUSAN L YOHN SUSAN L YOHN3.00

8 629 HOOS NITE SKY AMANDA I CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ2.00

9 282 ULTIMATE ZACKLY RITE MELANIE CARLIN FAITH ELIZABETH MATHIS1.00

234. AQHA 244001: RK Amt Hunter Under Saddle - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 201 DO NOT DOUBT ME COURTNEY LUKE COURTNEY LUKE9.00

2 629 HOOS NITE SKY AMANDA I CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ8.00

3 175 SHEEL PICK U UP JACQUELYN E NEVARRE JACQUELYN E NEVARRE7.00

4 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY6.00

5 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE5.00

6 740 MECHANICALLY NCLINED TIFFANY K WILLIAMSON TIFFANY K WILLIAMSON4.00

7 226 SUDDENLY ITS MAGIC ERIKA WAGNER ERIKA WAGNER3.00

8 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON2.00

9 228 BOYS IN BLUE MICHELE BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER1.00

236. AQHA 452102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

2 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER1.00

237. AQHA 252102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 880 VS FLAT OUTTA CHIPS KRISTEN M TRUDELL KRISTEN M TRUDELL3.00



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

238. AQHA 452002: L1 Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN8.00

2 176 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO7.00

3 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND6.00

4 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS5.00

5 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT LIZZIE HAZENSTAB EMILY M VOJTEK4.00

6 767 RETURN THE FAVOR KENNEDY REBECCA MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER3.00

7 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO2.00

DQ 175 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE0.00

239. AQHA 452001: RK Youth Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN5.00

2 176 BLUE MIDNIGHT WALKER GIAVONNA FUSILLO GIAVONNA FUSCILLO4.00

3 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO3.00

4 227 INVITATION TO PARIS MARI BROBST MOLLY & MARI BROBST2.00

DQ 175 SHEEL PICK U UP JULIANA MALISH JACQUELYN E NEVARRE1.00

240. AQHA 252002: L1 Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 COWBOYS AND HIPPIES SAMANTHA DIZZINE SAMANTHA DIZZINE9.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER8.00

3 385 LUKE AT THIS COWBOY MEGHAN D PALOMBO MEGHAN D PALOMBO7.00

4 228 BOYS IN BLUE MICHELE BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER6.00

5 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT SIERRA THOMAS EMILY M VOJTEK5.00

6 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON4.00

7 108 HES ACTUALLY INVITED SOPHIE FOSS LISA MARIE FOSS-DOCE3.00

8 201 DO NOT DOUBT ME COURTNEY LUKE COURTNEY LUKE2.00

9 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE1.00

241. AQHA 252001: RK Amt Hunt Seat Equitation - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 228 BOYS IN BLUE MICHELE BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER6.00

2 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON5.00

3 201 DO NOT DOUBT ME COURTNEY LUKE COURTNEY LUKE4.00

4 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE3.00

5 629 HOOS NITE SKY AMANDA I CAVANAUGH DIANA M GINITZ2.00

6 383 BMQ STREET LEGAL CHRISTINA G BAILEY CHRISTINA G BAILEY1.00

242. AQHA 451002: L1 Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 291 HRZ FIRST DANCE GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT ELISE COGNETTI1.00

243. AQHA 451001: RK Youth Hunter Hack - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 291 HRZ FIRST DANCE GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT ELISE COGNETTI1.00

246. SM FRY 7004: SMALL FRY WALK TROT WESTERN PLEASURE - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 RR SHOW STOPPER KHLOE HUGGLER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH9.00

2 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER8.00
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3 323 LAZY LOOKIN TAELYN MARIE KELLER ALBERT AND PAMELA 7.00

4 795 ZIPPIN JET SET SARAH YEARICK JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR6.00

5 1128 RUBY DUE GOOD BROOKE BACKER BROOKE BACKER5.00

6 831 DANCIN INTHEMOONLITE MYLEE NISWANDER KRISTEN M SCOTT4.00

7 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR3.00

8 205 DONT SKIP CHIPS EMMA BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER2.00

9 393 RADICAL BAR QUEEN KENDALL GORDON SUSAN J GORDON1.00

247. SM FRY 7005: SMALL FRY WESTER HORSEMANSHIP - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR6.00

2 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER5.00

3 1128 RUBY DUE GOOD BROOKE BACKER BROOKE BACKER4.00

4 393 RADICAL BAR QUEEN KENDALL GORDON SUSAN J GORDON3.00

5 248 RR SHOW STOPPER KHLOE HUGGLER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH2.00

6 205 DONT SKIP CHIPS EMMA BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER1.00

248. AQHA 642300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Pleasure (supported) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 HOOS NITE SKY NINA X GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ1.00

249. AQHA 442102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER1.00

250. AQHA 242102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 RR SHOW STOPPER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH CYNTHIA KOEPISCH4.00

2 880 VS FLAT OUTTA CHIPS KRISTEN M TRUDELL KRISTEN M TRUDELL3.00

3 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN WENDY WALKER WENDY WALKER2.00

4 104 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER1.00

251. AQHA 442002: L1 Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 WHISKEY DOES IT CYDNIE HOTCHKISS CYDNIE HOTCHKISS9.00

2 139 INVITED TO THE RAIL HANNAH FORRESTER DONNA C SNYDER8.00

3 120 BEYOND THE BEST GABRIELLE E WILLIAMS MICHELE WILLIAMS7.00

4 346 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH6.00

5 1402 THE BEST CHIPS FAITH NOELLE BORBONUS LISA BORBONUS5.00

6 476 ONE ADORABLE GUY RUSSELL VANCAMP CHRISTINA BOOHER4.00

7 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND3.00

8 767 RETURN THE FAVOR KENNEDY REBECCA MEGAN R WEAVER-HARPER2.00

9 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND1.00

252. AQHA 442001: RK Youth Western Pleasure - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 137 WHISKEY DOES IT CYDNIE HOTCHKISS CYDNIE HOTCHKISS5.00

2 346 THE WONDER MACHINE CLARA ULRICH CLARA ULRICH4.00

3 206 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER3.00

4 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO2.00

253. AQHA 242002: L1 Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints
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1 245 NO DOUBT IM DREAMIN MIA AGOSTINELLI AMY AGOSTINELLI9.00

2 164 GETTIN HIS ASSETS TYLER KAWTOSKI TYLER KAWTOSKI8.00

3 226 SUDDENLY ITS MAGIC ERIKA WAGNER ERIKA WAGNER7.00

4 630 ON RED ALERT KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK KAREN CINDY VANELSWYK6.00

5 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS5.00

6 218 MADE MIGHTY COOL PATRICIA L ZINKHANN PATRICIA L ZINKHANN4.00

7 775 SHULDACALLDHIMWHISKY KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK3.00

8 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE2.00

9 224 A ROCK TO REMEMBER SHERRI WHIPKEY SHERRI WHIPKEY1.00

254. AQHA 242001: RK Amt Western Pleasure - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 245 NO DOUBT IM DREAMIN MIA AGOSTINELLI AMY AGOSTINELLI5.00

2 226 SUDDENLY ITS MAGIC ERIKA WAGNER ERIKA WAGNER4.00

3 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE3.00

4 224 A ROCK TO REMEMBER SHERRI WHIPKEY SHERRI WHIPKEY2.00

5 109 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN1.00

255. AQHA 640300: ED L1 Walk-Jog Western Horsemanship (supported) - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 HOOS NITE SKY NINA X GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ1.00

257. AQHA 240102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Horsemanship - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 880 VS FLAT OUTTA CHIPS KRISTEN M TRUDELL KRISTEN M TRUDELL6.00

2 104 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER5.00

3 248 RR SHOW STOPPER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH CYNTHIA KOEPISCH4.00

4 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN WENDY WALKER WENDY WALKER3.00

5 418 KM SWEET TALKING TAMMI IAMS TAMMI IAMS2.00

6 500 ZIPS ETERNAL DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN1.00

258. AQHA 440002: L1 Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 18

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 291 HRZ FIRST DANCE GENEVIEVE AHLSTEDT ELISE COGNETTI9.00

2 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN8.00

3 418 KM SWEET TALKING LEXIN MAKENNA IAMS TAMMI IAMS7.00

4 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND6.00

5 476 ONE ADORABLE GUY RUSSELL VANCAMP CHRISTINA BOOHER5.00

6 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO4.00

7 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND3.00

8 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS2.00

9 299 IMA NATURAL LOPER SYDNEY MARKLE DAVID MARKLE1.00

259. AQHA 440001: RK Youth Western Horsemanship - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 600 CHIPS XTREME RV ADDISON CALHOUN MICHAELA NICOLE CALHOUN4.00

2 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO3.00

3 206 WINNIES HOPE TO WIN MONICA RANDER MARYLIN RANDER2.00

4 227 INVITATION TO PARIS MARI BROBST MOLLY & MARI BROBST1.00

260. AQHA 240002: L1 Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 22

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

1 446 ONA IMPULSIVE COWBOY MARGARET A ZEPKA MARGARET A ZEPKA9.00

2 454 IE IBEAGOODONE LAURI S MCCANNA KASSIDY TURNER8.00

3 222 TO BE AMAZED JORDAN FISHER GOSS EMILY ROSE ANNE PETERS7.00

4 109 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN6.00

5 316 IM FUN SIZED URSULA HODGSON WILLIAM & URSULA 5.00

6 618 THE HOT DIVA HANNAH E MEANS JEAN PAUL CLEROUS4.00

7 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS3.00

8 108 HES ACTUALLY INVITED SOPHIE FOSS LISA MARIE FOSS-DOCE2.00

9 229 SHE WILL BE SOMEBODY TRACY L HRITZ TRACY L HRITZ1.00

261. AQHA 240001: RK Amt Western Horsemanship - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS5.00

2 129 DONT SKIP MARTINI KIMBERLIE DAVENPORT KIMBERLIE DAVENPORT4.00

3 228 BOYS IN BLUE MICHELE BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER3.00

4 201 DO NOT DOUBT ME ABBIE LYNN LUKE COURTNEY LUKE2.00

5 224 A ROCK TO REMEMBER SHERRI WHIPKEY SHERRI WHIPKEY1.00

262. AQHA 638100: ED L2 Walk-Jog Trail (independent) - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 101 LAZYS LEADIN LADY JONATHAN CORY CONRAD LUCINDA CONRAD3.00

2 629 HOOS NITE SKY NINA X GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ2.00

3 302 VS CODED N CHROME JONATHAN CORY CONRAD CATHY A SHAFFER1.00

263. AQHA 438002: L1 Youth Trail - Shown: 10

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 145 INVITED TO HOTROD ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD ADDISON ROSE HUBBARD9.00

2 160 SEEIN DOUBLE IMAGES GABRIELLE LARKIN ASHLEY GRASSO8.00

3 203 A SPECIAL INVITE SHANE KELLY MELISSA KELLY7.00

4 118 YAWL A CLEAT CHEYENNE LANE BRAND CHEYENNE LANE BRAND6.00

5 116 RMR SLOT MACHINE SHANE KELLY MELISSA KELLY5.00

6 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND4.00

7 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS3.00

8 476 ONE ADORABLE GUY RUSSELL VANCAMP CHRISTINA BOOHER2.00

9 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO1.00

10 270 FLASHY IMPULSIONS VESTA E BRICKLEY VESTA E BRICKLEY0.00

264. AQHA 438001: RK Youth Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 121 HOW YA FIGUER BROOKE LYNN BRAND BROOKE LYNN BRAND2.00

2 202 DONTSKIPTHEKRYMSUN GABRIELLA BASCO ANMARIE BASCO1.00

265. AQHA 238002: L1 Amt Trail - Shown: 17

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 138 COWBOYS AND HIPPIES SAMANTHA DIZZINE SAMANTHA DIZZINE9.00

2 123 FRANKLY IM THE ONE STACY GLOWAKY STACY GLOWAKY8.00

3 211 SURELY IM SULTRY HOT GAIL M BROCHU GAIL M BROCHU7.00

4 883 GETTIN RICH N FAMOUS ASHLEY LEISTER ASHLEY LEISTER6.00

5 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS5.00

6 146 RUNIN OUTA MOONLITE WALTER SANTANA WALTER SANTANA4.00

7 108 HES ACTUALLY INVITED SOPHIE FOSS LISA MARIE FOSS-DOCE3.00



Show #910676 (JUSTENE M TESTA): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

8 125 GOOD TO BE RADICAL STAR ROTA KATHERINE HUG2.00

9 232 SHAKE AN BAKE ELLEN M HOLMES ELLEN HOLMES1.00

266. AQHA 238001: RK Amt Trail - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS4.00

2 132 ZOOMIN ON MY HOTROD RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE RYLEIGH K LANGIANESE3.00

3 109 STAYIN ON GOOD TERMS PAIVI JORDAN PAIVI JORDAN2.00

4 119 JACKS HOT IMPULSE KRISTIE PATTERSON KRISTIE PATTERSON1.00

267. AQHA 438102: L1 Youth Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER2.00

2 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR1.00

268. AQHA 238102: L1 Amt Walk Trot Trail - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 629 HOOS NITE SKY DIANA M GINITZ DIANA M GINITZ6.00

2 129 DONT SKIP MARTINI KIMBERLIE DAVENPORT KIMBERLIE DAVENPORT5.00

3 248 RR SHOW STOPPER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH CYNTHIA KOEPISCH4.00

4 154 BEST THERAPY IN TOWN WENDY WALKER WENDY WALKER3.00

5 104 ONLY IN THE TACKROOM MARYLIN RANDER MARYLIN RANDER2.00

6 500 ZIPS ETERNAL DREAM DORIS E COCHRAN DORIS E COCHRAN1.00

269. SM FRY 7008: Small Fry Trail - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 1128 RUBY DUE GOOD BROOKE BACKER BROOKE BACKER3.00

2 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR2.00

3 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER1.00

270. AQHA 443002: L1 Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 9

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

0 106 XTRA SHINEY CROME ELEXIS A BASTION VIVIAN M HALL0.00

1 177 BLUE EYED WIMPY TIFFANY WALKER TIFFANY WALKER9.00

2 135 SOME KINDA CHOISE TEAGAN BELL FINDLAY UNIVERSITY8.00

3 130 LITTLE LUREY LOGAN E BEDRICK UNIVERSITY OF FINDLEY7.00

5 174 TINY BROWNE ALLISON DINAPOLI ALLISON DINAPOLI5.00

6 234 A HOLLYWOODVALENTINE VIOLET SHETLER VIOLET SHETLER4.00

7 1611 GREAT RED CODE RACHEL M LEXON META LEXON3.00

8 227 INVITATION TO PARIS MARI BROBST MOLLY & MARI BROBST2.00

9 184 SHINERS DANDIFRECKLE SYLVIA L DECKER SYLVIA DECKER1.00

271. AQHA 443001: RK Youth Ranch Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 227 INVITATION TO PARIS MARI BROBST MOLLY & MARI BROBST4.00

272. AQHA 243002: L1 Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 14

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY9.00

2 173 HH SLICK N SLIDE HALEY M RUFFNER HALEY M RUFFNER8.00

3 117 AUTUMN PLAY JENNIFER BIERLY JENNIFER BIERLY7.00

4 188 PSU A BOY NAMED SUE REBECCA E DECKER DEVIN DECKER6.00

5 131 JER Z DAN CHANTAL M FOGARTY CHANTAL M FOGARTY5.00



Show #910676 (JUSTENE M TESTA): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

6 268 MAXIMUMSSIMPLYASSETS BRIGETTE MCGHAY BRIDGETTE MCGHAY 4.00

7 128 SHEZ BORN TO PARTY DOMONIQUE ROCCHIO DOMINIQUE ROCCHIO3.00

8 855 SHEEZ EXTREMELY HOT JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR2.00

9 235 WILL I B INVITED KARA HOLLABAUGH KARA HOLLABAUGH1.00

273. AQHA 243001: RK Amt Ranch Riding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 204 MUST BE THE WIMPY LISA MENEELY LISA MENEELY4.00

2 173 HH SLICK N SLIDE HALEY M RUFFNER HALEY M RUFFNER3.00

3 855 SHEEZ EXTREMELY HOT JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR JAMES R MUSSELMAN JR2.00

4 224 A ROCK TO REMEMBER SHERRI WHIPKEY SHERRI WHIPKEY1.00

276. AQHA 234002: L1 Amt Reining - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 188 PSU A BOY NAMED SUE REBECCA E DECKER DEVIN DECKER3.00

2 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON2.00

3 173 HH SLICK N SLIDE HALEY M RUFFNER HALEY M RUFFNER1.00

277. AQHA 234001: RK Amt Reining - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 124 WIMPYS GRAND SLAM MORGAN L ANDERSON MORGAN ANDERSON2.00

2 173 HH SLICK N SLIDE HALEY M RUFFNER HALEY M RUFFNER1.00

278. AQHA 436002: L1 Youth Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 893 SIMPLE IS BEST ALYSSA PAPIEZ ALYSSA PAPIEZ1.00

280. AQHA 236002: L1 Amt Western Riding - Shown: 2

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 222 TO BE AMAZED JORDAN FISHER GOSS EMILY ROSE ANNE PETERS2.00

2 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS1.00

281. AQHA 236001: RK Amt Western Riding - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 200 MY DADDYS LAZY SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS1.00

301. SM FRY 7002: SMALL FRY ENGLISH WALK TROT - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR4.00

2 393 RADICAL BAR QUEEN KENDALL GORDON SUSAN J GORDON3.00

3 205 DONT SKIP CHIPS CORRIN BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER2.00

4 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT LORELEI HAZENSTAB EMILY M VOJTEK1.00

302. SM FRY 7003: SMALL FRY WALK TROT HS EQUITATION - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 266 ROSY INVITATION BROOKLYN MILLER BROOKLYN MILLER5.00

2 249 REBELS WRAPPED ALEXA KOZUCH ALICIA N DARR4.00

3 393 RADICAL BAR QUEEN KENDALL GORDON SUSAN J GORDON3.00

4 205 DONT SKIP CHIPS CORRIN BOOKHAMMER MICHELE BOOKHAMMER2.00

5 300 DYNAMIC BLUE SCOOT LORELEI HAZENSTAB EMILY M VOJTEK1.00

2012. AQHA 201202: L1 Amt Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 248 RR SHOW STOPPER CYNTHIA KOEPISCH CYNTHIA KOEPISCH0.00

2013. AQHA 201302: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Mare - Shown: 6



Show #910676 (CARLA WENNBERG): KEYSTONE SHOWDOWN ALL LEVEL 1 SHOW (06/16/2021)

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 831 DANCIN INTHEMOONLITE KRISTEN M SCOTT KRISTEN M SCOTT0.00

2014. AQHA 201402: L1 Amt Grand Champion Gelding - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 640 WHO DATED WHO SARA SCHMALZRIED DONNA DONKERS0.00

2015. AQHA 201502: L1 Amt Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 775 SHULDACALLDHIMWHISKY KRISTINE M FUNK KRISTINE M FUNK0.00

4012. AQHA 401202: L1 Youth Grand Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 831 DANCIN INTHEMOONLITE MYLEE NISWANDER KRISTEN M SCOTT0.00

4013. AQHA 401302: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Mares - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 818 KNG BLONDE BOMB REAGAN M COTNER DEBRA SLUGA-TRESSLER0.00

4014. AQHA 401402: L1 Youth Grand Champion Geldings - Shown: 3

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 28 HEZA LOPIN MACHINE BROOKE BACKER GRETCHEN BACKER0.00

4015. AQHA 401502: L1 Youth Reserve Champion Gelding - Shown: 5

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 904 TWO GOOD TO BE TRUE KENIDEE THOMAS LORA KNELLY-THOMAS0.00


